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Open Longo (10/10)
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Stno

7157
90050
6549
90021
90092
90044
6796
90062
90069

90009
90010

90041
90083
90002

6732
90094
90063
90017
90018

7091

6952

6663
90120
90121
90122
90119
90115
90114
90054
90056
90034
90037
90036
90035
90038
90039

90124
90125

90016
90074
90061
90113
5405
4059

Name

(11/11)

Beatriz Silva
Maria Costa
Sofia Rocha
Angela Cox

Rui Pinto Ferreira
Joana Rocha
Ana Velez

Ana Luisa Sa
Rita Domingues

Nuria Costa
Manuel Costa

Fernando Costa
Filipe Marques
Anténio Courela
Jorge Nunes
Nuno Sérgio Ferreira
Ricardo Almeida
Tiago Oliveira
Beatriz Vilas Boas
Natércia Santos
Teresa Oliveira
Daniela Silva
Iris Castro
Armando Castro
Ana Oliveira
Eva Castro

Ana Magalhées
Elsa Oliveira
Miriam Passos
Rita Silva

Paula Ribeiro
Carolina Pereira
Paulo Ribeiro
Mariana Pereira
Helena Azevedo
Nelson Perera

Joana Carrasquinha
Mariana Pedrosa

Paulo Loureiro
Hélder Magalhédes
Miguel Sousa
Fernando Barbedo
Sonia Pereira
Miguel Sa

YB

Status of; 12:59

01
11
96
58
97
10
75
80
82

10
81

Status of: 12:59

84
71
66
79
67
85
98
98
81
66
82
07
65
73
09
80
80
10
10
14
14
74
77
74
78

Status of: 12:59

80
84
78
71
78
71

Club

[094] CPOC

[6595] EBForjaes
[088] ADC

[12675] IRL

[1564] Individual POR
[6595] EBForjaes
[185] ADRAA Avis
[1564] Individual POR
[10452] Shots

[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR

[1564] Individual POR
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[1564] Individual POR
[185] ADRAA Avis
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
[185] ADRAA Avis
[056] COViseu - Natura
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[6595] EBForjaes
[6595] EBForjaes
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR

[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR

[13295] ARJ MURO

[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[116] Montepio Geral
[116] Montepio Geral

Time

16:37
20:30
21:06
23:30
23:38
27:11
27:26
29:28
39:11

dns
dns

32:33
33:22
40:12
41:15
46:26
46:26
52:33
52:36
54:31
55:29
59:28
1:04:38
1.04:41
1.04:42
1:04:42
1:09:08
1:09:30
1:12:46
1:30:25
1:33:19
1:33:26
1:33:33
1:33:38
1:34:04
1:34:05

dns
dns

43:39
52:40
56:37
1:.03:11
1:33:53
1:33:55
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Pl

Open Longo (10/10)

Turistica (1/1)

Formacéo (17/17)
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Juvenis M (10/10)
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Juvenis F (21/21)
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Stno Name

90075 Victor Rodrigues
90052 Mariana Serra
90051 Mariana Jaques
90068 Jodo Carlos Gomes

90001 Anabela Silva

90043
90110

7065
90046

6746
90126
90117
90106
90116
90098
90048

6000
90042

90109
90019
90118
90049

Inés Magalhaes
Roberto Vale
Inés Vinhas
Paulo Sinaré
Margarida Velez
Inés Silva
Margarida Régo
Margarida Cruz
Francisca Sousa
Ana do Carmo
Leonor Gomes
Benedita

Anita Costa

Rodrigo Almeida

Santiago da Fons Palhinha
Maria Soares

Leonor Pinto

90100
90081
90057

6502
90084

6758
90078
90059
90086
90088

Jodo Fernandes
Anténio Azoia
Simao Cruz
Rodrigo Doppler
Tomas Gomes
Anténio Borges
André Fernandes
Tomas Razao
José Machado
David Costa

90101
90093
90045
90107
90079
90055
90058

Carolina Veloso
Joana Leite

Lara Carvalho
Sofia Pereira
A?lsabel Oliveira
Nadia Arantes
Soraia Lemos

YB

Status of; 12:59

75
10
10
74

Status of: 12:59

67

Status of: 12:59

12
11
14
11
12

11
13
17
13
11
13
12

09
19
11
11

Status of; 12:59

07
08
11
10
11
11
08
10
11
08

Status of; 12:59

09
07
10
07
10
10
10

Club Time
[1564] Individual POR mp
[6595] EBForjaes mp
[6595] EBForjaes dnf
[1564] Individual POR dnf
[1564] Individual POR dns
[6595] EBForjaes 14:55
[6596] EBApulia 15:33
[052] GD4C 16:58
[6595] EBForjées 27:23
[185] ADRAA Avis 28:57
[6596] EBApulia 33:22
[6596] EBApulia 33:25
[6596] EBApulia 33:28
[6596] EBApulia 33:31
[6596] EBApulia 33:32
[6595] EBForjaes 34:55
[007] Ori-Estarreja 36:42
[6595] EBForjaes 1:04:20
[6596] EBApulia mp
[125] CP Abrunheira dnf
[6596] EBApulia dns
[6595] EBForjaes dns
[6596] EBApulia 37:10
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 43:11
[6595] EBForjaes 45:40
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego 46:59
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 50:12
[107] CAOS 54:34
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 55:26
[6595] EBForjaes 1:37:21
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 1:49:37
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 2:11:00
[6596] EBApulia 38:17
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 38:39
[6595] EBForjaes 44:09
[6596] EBApulia 47:10
[8299] AEPBS-Joane 49:51
[6595] EBForjaes 52:13
[6595] EBForjaes 53:10

(cont.)
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Juvenis F (21/21)

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Stno

90099
90103
90102
90080
90053
90097
90047
90087
90085
90111
90089
90082

90104
90112

Juniores M

1

90095

Juniores F

1
2

Seniores M

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

90105
90108

7032
6201
4251
7231
4016
7004
6086
6527
90076
6048
4485
5925
6072

6657
2402

Seniores F

1
2
3
4
5
6

6446
3799
5138
5506
6792
90064

5456

Name

Inés Cruz

Ana Vale

Bruna Silva

A2 Filipa Carvalho
Matilde Pimenta
Beatriz Sousa
Leonor Cruz
lvana Figueiredo
Rosa Dias

Rita Macedo
Diana Costa
Diana Silva

Beatriz Carreirinha
Rita Marques

(1/1)

Rui Oliveira

(2/2)

Leonor Rodrigues
Vania Nova

(15/15)

Albino Magalhaes
José Pedro Fernandes
Paulo Palhinha

lvan Mostepanov
Miguel N6brega
Luis Gaspar

Rui Silva

Vasco Vinhas
Pelayo Garcia
Diogo Oliveira
Féabio Coradinho
Pedro Tiago Gomes
Miguel Lereno

Paulo Assis
Joel Simplicio

(717)

Raquel Ferreira
Tania Covas Costa
Joana Marques
Verdnica Fradique
Noémia Mesquita
Gabriela Cruz

Helena Miranda

YB

Status of; 12:59

08
09
08
10
10
10
10
09
11
09
10
09

09
09

Status of; 12:59

06

Status of: 12:59

05
06

Status of: 12:59

83
01
80
03
89
84
01
83
96
01
90
90
01

86

Status of: 12:59

80
78
98
97
86
00

96

Club

[6596] EBApulia
[6596] EBApulia
[6596] EBApulia
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6595] EBForjées
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6595] EBForjaes
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[6596] EBApulia
[8299] AEPBS-Joane
[8299] AEPBS-Joane

[6596] EBApulia
[6596] EBApulia

[8299] AEPBS-Joane

[6596] EBApulia
[6596] EBApulia

[167] NAST

[102] .COM

[125] CP Abrunheira
[052] GD4C

[056] COViseu - Natura
[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
[088] ADC

[052] GD4C

[3434] USC

[094] CPOC

[088] ADC

[159] COAAL

[052] GD4C

[056] COViseu - Natura
[052] GD4C

[052] GD4C

[102] .COM

[007] Ori-Estarreja
[052] GD4C

[159] COAAL

[1564] Individual POR

[052] GD4C

Time

53:49

55.02
1.06:47
1:08:09
1:08:36
1:17:59
1:20:23
1:21:42
1:27:45
1:30:51
1:53:27
2:18:05

dns
dns

1:16:57

1:10:36
1:11:57

44:52
46:37
48:05
51.27
57:24
58.52
59:32
1:02:59
1:04:32
1:07:10
1:12:59
1:19:38
1:30:24

mp
dns

41:44
45:21
53:32
55:24
1:09:34
1:16:49

mp

(cont.)
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Veteranos | M (27/27)
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Veteranos | F (12/12)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Veteranos IIM (9/9)

OOk WN

Stno

90005
1281
6214
5410
3593
3711
6739
3408
2950
4685

90096
2188
6754

90071

90066
1810
6399
6591

90008

90033

90070
3081

90067
6348

90025

90026

90040

4587
90032
3467
90091
5850
5398
90031
90073
90060
90077
90007
90090

1101
4656
90012
6669
90006
90013

Name

Javier Montiel Bonmati
Joaquim Sousa

Vasco Fernandes
Noel Valadao

José Pereira

Sandro Rodrigues
Hélder Pinto

Nuno Pires

José Marco

José Jodo Ferreira
Joaquim Carneiro

Rui Morais

Jorge Rocha
Francisco José Camba
Artur Cardoso

Octavio Andrade
Fernando Silva

José Borges

Rui Alexandre Goncalves
Tomislav Filipcic
Sérgio Santiago
Alberto Barros
Henrique Santos
Gerhard Doppler
HELDER BARBOSA
Julio Nogueira

David Veleda

Ana Margarida Vaz
Antonija Orlic
Helena Sousa
Maria José Pérez
Zélia Viana

Nadea Morais
Tatiana Melnikova
Gracia Rodriguez
Anabela Freitas
Cristina Zolle
Montserrat Esteve
Gloria Fernandez

Rui Ferreira
José Bolrao
Patric Stieler
Eugénio Grilo
Pedro Corihuela
Adrian Wise

YB

Status of; 12:59

78
70
77
78
78
71
77
74
79
74
71
74
77
75
70
68
74
79
76
77
82
69
70
71
77
75

78

Status of: 12:59

76
77
67
79
83
77
74
78
72
79
70
77

Status of: 12:59

67
64
62
60
66
61

Club

[13312] UA

[184] Saca Trilhos
[052] GD4C

[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
[005] CP Armada
[062] CA Madeira
[179] CAR

[007] Ori-Estarreja
[167] NAST

[119] OriMaréo
[1564] Individual POR
[007] Ori-Estarreja
[185] ADRAA Avis
[4033] Trevinca
[9501] LOST

[102] .COM

[052] GD4C

[107] CAOS

[1564] Individual POR
[13355] OKB

[10452] Shots

[052] GD4C

[9501] LOST

[166] ADM Ori-Mondego
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR

[10358] CAT-O

[007] Ori-Estarreja
[13355] OKB

[119] OriMarao
[2236] Fluvial

[102] .COM

[125] CP Abrunheira
[1511] Individual RUS
[12221] LICEO
[6595] EBForjaes
[2236] Fluvial

[2201] Ibon

[2236] Fluvial

[119] OriMarao

[070] COC

[1891] Individual GER
[1000] Individual POR Fed
[2201] Ibon

[13334] SN

Time

36:01
37:57
39:36
40:29
43:41
45:39
46:01
48:52
49:04
50:06
50:45
50:58
52:32
55:31
56:33
56:40
56:48
58:41
58.57
59:27
1:04:42
1.05:52
1:06:46
1:08:47
1:21:51
1:22:15

dns

47:13
50:49
50:55
52:56
57:46
58:29
58:48
58:56
59:41
1:08:13
1:16:43
1:38:09

40:21
48:36
51:38
51:53
58:16
1:00:24
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Pl Stno

Name

Veteranos I M (9/9)

7 5930
8 6756

2147

Manuel Silva
Rui Oliveira

Nuno Carvalho

Veteranos Il F (8/8)

1 90022
90014
90015
4727
90028
90072
90000
5906
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YB

Status of; 12:59

63
61

64

Status of: 12:59

Concepcion Gonzalez 66
Sarah Francis 68
Sue Bett 67
Belém Magalhées 66
Rosa Maria Pernas 59
Remedios Duran 68

Rosario Matias

63

Augusta Figueiredo 59

Veteranos IIIM (11/11)

=

1449
1903
90003
90027
90029
90024
90020
6204
6854
2341
1048

O© oo ~NOULhr~WN

e
= O

Status of: 12:59

Manuel Dias 52
Armando Santos 52
Bruylant Dominique 58
Eduardo V. Ramos 55
Antonio Lépez 55
SEEFELD, Karl-Heinz 53
Andrew Cox 56
Domingos Sereno 55
Dalmindo Natividade 50
Jodo Rodrigues 50
Altino Silva 51

Veteranos Ill F (5/5)

1 2410
2 30023
3 30065
4 90011
5 2379

Status of; 12:59

Margarida Rocha 55
M?2 José Naya 56
Fermina Fernandez 54
Gisela Muller 53
Herminia Tavares 53

Veteranos IVM (3/3)

Status of: 12:59

1 90004 Matti Railimo 48
2 1149 Armandino Cramez 42
3 1441 GilRua 48

Club

[167] NAST
[185] ADRAA Avis

[157] AFAP

[12225] C.0.COM
[13334] SN

[13334] SN

[052] GD4C

[3434] USC

[4033] Trevinca
[1564] Individual POR
[052] GD4C

[201] ADN Sesimbra
[128] COALA

[10140] FRSO

[3434] USC

[11593] Ultra Maximus
[1891] Individual GER
[12675] IRL

[128] COALA

[1000] Individual POR Fed
[056] COViseu - Natura
[007] Ori-Estarreja

[052] GD4C

[12221] LICEO

[2236] Fluvial

[10684] TVD

[056] COViseu - Natura

[13305] SOCA
[007] Ori-Estarreja
[007] Ori-Estarreja

Time

1:12:00
1:19:14

dns

33:30
36:26
37:34
38:53
45:19
50:49
1:01:13
1:09:22

32:26
35:39
38:37
46:34
46:54
47:51
47:52
51:19
52:03
1:13:00
1:21:38

48:41
51:21
51:32
51:42
1:01:40

32:49
48:35
54:59

(cont.)



